SAMSUNG

Samsung TU8500 165,1 babhodg@eo (65") 4K Ultra HD Smart TV Wi-

Fi 3330

d063gbgo : Samsung

3O mEYJH0b ababgmgds : TUBS00

3OmEydHob 3mea: UE65TUBS00UXXU

Samsung TU8500. abgmgab nogmbagmn: 165,1 bubhndghta (65"), g3®bal gotdhgzspmds: 3840 x 2160
pixels, HD type: 4K Ultra HD, Display technology: LED, Screen shape: Flat screen. Smart TV. Motion
interpolation technology: PQI (Picture Quality Index) 2800. Digital signal format system: DVB-C, DVB-S2,

DVB-T2. Wi-Fi. 36m@3dhob 03gtho: dogo

936360

0bg3gmgol Eoogmbagnn *

HD type *

Display technology *

Screen shape *

Supported graphics resolutions
Motion interpolation technology *
9363600 gobhgzopmos *
9369600 ©0d3mbagyM0 dmdd
(39h6yema)

Peak luminance ratio
69®3-6036960

a6bgdab bgemggdmmab dodo *
Digital signal format system *
a6bgdab a30mdohytn dgdbs

Smart TV

Smart TV *
Internet TV *
Smart modes
Jbgemdo habmgs
Wi-Fi *

Wi-Fi Direct
060380630 (0030L1%30¢m0
0M30¢M0g670)
Web browser
Design
36hmEydhob i3ghn *
On/off switch
Rollable display

LED (83gc0my60) nbgongshmbgdo

165,1 babhodgphto (65")

4K Ultra HD

LED

Flat screen

3840 x 2160

PQI (Picture Quality Index) 2800
3840 x 2160 pixels

163 Labhodghoo
79%

Analog & Digital
DVB-C, DVB-S2, DVB-T2
v

v
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X
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0030330639030md

USB 2.0 dmthgdol ompgbmds *
baghom 0bhahezgabo *

HDMI dmthgonb Hamegbmods *

d36m3ab doboboomgdemgdn
gegdhembyamo 3hmahadab
bobgmadmzabgemm (EPG)
9368b3ema dgboy (OSD)
030™do(M0 3odmbmzs
9gdpOmgbgmmasd

dogwol grmbmadghen
hodbmggm/aodmdhmggemo
Jembmdghen

9690300l dobOmzd

9600 dmbdatrgds *

Power consumption (max)
AC input voltage

AC input frequency
Energy efficiency scale

6mbo o Bmdgdn

bbby (Lowaadmsb ghmow)
boe®Ag (b3 ghmsp)
bodomeng (bowaadmsb ghmow)
Weight (with stand)

Width (without stand)

Depth (without stand)
Height (without stand)

d98ym30b dmbogdgdn
399390300 bogaby
399390300 boeadg
399370300 bodomemyg
303900b Bmbs
390390300 Bhodo

2

116 W
160 W
220-240V
50 - 60 Hz
A+++toD

1449,6 mm
371,4 mm
918,5 mm
24,9 kg
1449,6 mm
57,6 mm
829,3 mm

963 mm
186 mm
896,5 mm
32,9 kg
Box
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Performance 398330300 3930003966 mMd

0990db60b Bbgs0s v qb3Hm3ab bdwasdo v

099h3db00b bhsbsGAgd Mega TTX E-manual v

High D ic R HDR

SL:%porilgngc ange (HDR) v Other features

30yt fadzgnn 65383900bm30b v Annual energy consumption 161 kWh
Energy efficiency class (old) A+
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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