Samsung TU8500 165,1 სანტიმეტრი (65") 4K Ultra HD Smart TV Wi-Fi შავი

ბრენდი : Samsung პროდუქტის კოდი: UE65TU8500UXXU

<mark>პროდუქტის დასახელება :</mark> TU8500

Samsung TU8500. დისფლეის დიაგონალი: 165,1 სანტიმეტრი (65"), ეკრანის გარჩევადობა: 3840 x 2160 pixels, HD type: 4K Ultra HD, Display technology: LED, Screen shape: Flat screen. Smart TV. Motion interpolation technology: PQI (Picture Quality Index) 2800. Digital signal format system: DVB-C, DVB-S2, DVB-T2. Wi-Fi. პროდუქტის ფერი: შავი





ეკრანი		დაკავშირებადობა	
დისფლეის დიაგონალი * HD type * Display technology *	165,1 სანტიმეტრი (65") 4K Ultra HD LED	USB 2.0 პორტების რაოდენობა * საერთო ინტერფეისი * HDMI პორტების რაოდენობა *	2 • 3
Screen shape * Supported graphics resolutions Motion interpolation technology * ეკრანის გარჩევადობა * ეკრანის დიაგონალური ზომა (მეტრული) Peak luminance ratio ტელე-ტიუნერი	Flat screen 3840 x 2160 PQI (Picture Quality Index) 2800 3840 x 2160 pixels 163 სანტიმეტრი 79%	მართვის მახასიათებლები ელექტრონული პროგრამის სახელმძღვანელო (EPG) ეკრანული მენიუ (OSD) ავტომატური გამორთვა ელექტროქსელიდან ძილის ქრონომეტრი ჩამრთველ/გამომრთველი	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
არხების სელექტორის ტიპი * Digital signal format system * არხების ავტომატური ძებნა	Analog & Digital DVB-C, DVB-S2, DVB-T2 ✓	ქრონომეტრი ენერგიის მართვა დენის მოხმარება *	116 W
Smart TV		Power consumption (max)	160 W
Smart TV * Internet TV * Smart modes	✓ ✓	AC input voltage AC input frequency Energy efficiency scale	220 - 240 V 50 - 60 Hz A+++ to D
ქსელში ჩართვა	Cinema	წონა და ზომები	
Wi-Fi * Wi-Fi Direct ბრაუზინგი (თავისუფალი დათვალიერება) Web browser Design	* * * *	სისგანე (სადგამთან ერთად) სიღრმე (სადგამთან ერთად) სიმაღლე (სადგამთან ერთად) Weight (with stand) Width (without stand) Depth (without stand) Height (without stand)	1449,6 mm 371,4 mm 918,5 mm 24,9 kg 1449,6 mm 57,6 mm 829,3 mm
პროდუქტის ფერი *	შავი	შეფუთვის მონაცემები	
On/off switch Rollable display LED (შუქდიოდური) ინდიკატორები	× ×	შეფუთვის სიგანე შეფუთვის სიღრმე შეფუთვის სიმაღლე პაკეტის წონა შეფუთვის ტიპი	963 mm 186 mm 896,5 mm 32,9 kg Box
		· · ·	

Performance		შეფუთვის შემადგენლობა
ტელეტექსტის ფუნქცია ტელეტექსტის სტანდარტები High Dynamic Range (HDR) supported *	✓	დესკტოპის სადგამი
	Mega TTX	E-manual
	✓	Other features
კოდური ჩამკეტი ბავშვებისთვის	✓	Annual energy consumption 161 kWh
		Energy efficiency class (old) A+



8806090334320

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.